COMMUNE DE

STEINFORT

Late Night Bus - 222 Steinfort

Steinfort Um Quai 23:02 00:02 01:02 02:02
Steinfort Gemeng 23:04 00:04 01:.04 02:04
Koerich Gemeng 23:09 00:09 01:09 02:09
Goeblange Giewel 23:12 00:12 01:12 02:12
Goetzingen Kiirch 23:14 00:14 01:14 02:14
Capellen Klouschter 23:20 00:20 01:20 02:20
Capellen Hireknapp 23:22 00:22 01:22 02:22
Mamer Mambra 23:25 00:25 01:25 02:25
Mamer Gaaschtbierg 23:27 00:27 01:27 02:27
Mamer Tossebierg 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28
Bertrange Belle Etoile 23:29 00:29 01:29 02:29
Strassen Kessler 23:31 00:31 01:31 02:31
Strassen Benelux 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33
Hollerich P+R Bouillon (Quai 2B) 23:40 00:40 01:40 02:40 P AVL, City Night Bus
Hollerich Fonderie (Quai 1) 23:43 00:43 01:43 02:43 P AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Gare Centrale (Quai 9) 23:45 00:45 01:45 02:45 P AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Hamilius (Quai 1) 23:50 00:50 01:50 02:50 P AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Badanstalt (Quai 1) 23:52 00:52 01:52 02:52 P AVL, City Night Bus
Clausen Clausener Bréck (Quai 1) 23:55 00:55 01:55 02:55 P AVL, City Night Bus
Kirchberg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 1) 00:00 01:00 02:00 03:00 P AVL, City Night Bus
Kirchberg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 2) 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:05 <« AVL, City Night Bus
Clausen Clausener Bréck (Quai 2) 00:10 01:10 02:10 03:10 4 AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Badanstalt (Quai 2) 00:13 01:13 02:13 03:13 4 AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Hamilius (Quai 2) 00:15 01:15 02:15 03:15 4 AVL, City Night Bus
Luxembourg Gare Centrale (Quai 102) 00:20 01:20 02:20 03:20 4 AVL, City Night Bus
Hollerich Fonderie (Quai 2) 00:22 01:22 02:22 03:22 <« AVL, City Night Bus
Hollerich P+R Bouillon (Quai 2C) 00:25 01:25 02:25 03:25 4 AVL, City Night Bus
Strassen Benelux 00:32 01:32 02:32 03:32
Strassen Kessler 00:34 01:34 02:34 03:34
Bertrange Belle Etoile 00:36 01:36 02:36 03:36
Mamer Tossebierg 00:37 01:37 02:37 03:37
Mamer Gaaschtbierg 00:38 01:38 02:38 03:38
Mamer Mambra 00:40 01:40 02:40 03:40
Capellen Hireknapp 00:43 01:43 02:43 03:43
Capellen Klouschter 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45
Goetzingen Kiirch 00:51 01:51 02:51 03:51
Goeblange Giewel 00:53 01:53 02:53 03:53
Koerich Gemeng 00:56 01:56 02:56 03:56
Steinfort Gemeng 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59
Steinfort Um Quai 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01

Info: www.mobiliteit.lu



